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COPA VELA YCP 2019 - 2A ETAPA
YACHT CLUB PAULISTA - RAIA 2

Results are provisional as of 21:15 on April 7, 2019

HPE 25 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class |Division |SailNo| Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 Total | Nett
06/04/2019 | 07/04/2019

1st HPE 57 YCP Eduardo Souza Ramos Andre Fonseca / Mario Sergio de Jesus / Henrique 2.0 1.0 3.0 |30
25 Wisniewski

2nd | HPE 54 YCSA | Martin Lowy Luis Fernando Staub / Marcelo Perpetuo / Nicolas 1.0 3.0 40 |[4.0
25 Garcia

3rd HPE 36 YCSA | Marcos Ashauer Cassio Ashauer / Dudu Bentivi 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
25

4th | HPE 7 YCSA | Carlos Henriqgue Wanderley |Jean Pierre Zarouk / Douglas Thisted 4.0 5.0 9.0 |90
25

5th HPE 24 YCSA |Fabio Cotrim da Costa Ricardo Barbosa / Ellion / Victor Sonzogno 6.0 4.0 10.0 [10.0
25 Barbosa

6th HPE 60 YCP Luiz Felipe Furquim Felipe Furquim / Miguel Karsten / Felipe 5.0 6.0 11.0 |11.0
25

7th HPE 29 ASBAC | Luiz Eduardo Vieira d 7.0 7.0 14.0 | 14.0
25 Almeida

8th | HPE 53 YCP Marcelo Cabral Alejandro Kientiz / Fabio Lucas / Aldo Pellicciotti 8.0 8.0 16.0 | 16.0
25

9th HPE 18 YCSA | Andre MigliorelliA Agnaldo Andrade Jr. / Mauricio Pavao / Robson 11.0DNC |9.0 20.0 | 20.0
25 Oliveira

10th | HPE 12 YCP Marcello Fabrizio Sestini George H. Correia Lima / Bruno Sestini / Marcelo 11.0DNC |[11.0DNC |22.0 |22.0
25 Jordao
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Sailwave results for COPA VELA YCP 2019 - 2A ETAPA at YACHT CLUB PAULISTA - RAIA 2 2019

Day Sailer Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank| Class |Division | SailNo| Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 Total | Nett
06/04/2019 | 07/04/2019

1st | Day Sailer 12012 | SPYC | Andrew Hughes | Glauco Souza 20 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd | Day Sailer 11243 | ASBAC | Arno Buchli Junior | Gustavo Botella | 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0

3rd | Day Sailer 11225 | SPYC | Julio Yoshida Marcos Fagundes | 3.0 3.0 6.0 (6.0

Laser 4.7 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class |Division | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 Total | Nett
06/04/2019 | 07/04/2019

Laser 4.7 1
1st Laser 4.7 197091 | YCP | Albert Lisbona 1.0 1.0 20 |20
2nd |Laser4.7 176621 | YCSA | Victor Vaz Malagrine 3.0 DNC 3.0 DNC 6.0 6.0

Laser Radial Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Division | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 Total | Nett
06/04/2019 | 07/04/2019

Laser Radial 180893

Laser Radial 181734
1st Laser Radial 204593 | YCSA | Felipe Fonseca 2.0 1.0 3.0 |3.0
2nd | Laser Radial 207769 | YCSA | Christine 1.0 4.0 50 |50
3rd |Laser Radial 204569 | YCSA | Mathias Reimer 3.0 3.0 6.0 |6.0
4th Laser Radial 185113 | YCP | Victoria Ennser 7.0 DNC 2.0 9.0 9.0
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Sailwave results for COPA VELA YCP 2019 - 2A ETAPA at YACHT CLUB PAULISTA - RAIA 2 2019

06/04/2019 | 07/04/2019

Rank Class Division | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2
06/04/2019 | 07/04/2019
5th | Laser Radial 186986 | YCSA | Gustavo Ruschmann 4.0 7.0 DNC
6th | Laser Radial 158694 | YCSA | Antonio Bonito 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC
Laser Standard Class
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class Division | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2
06/04/2019 | 07/04/2019
Laser Standard 195373
Laser Standard 197087
Laser Standard 160672
1st Laser Standard 83696 |CCC |Ricardo Scheible 2.0 1.0
2nd |Laser Standard 146007 | YCSA | Maurizio Mazzaferro 1.0 3.0
3rd | Laser Standard 164148 | YCI Peter Baumgartl 4.0 2.0
4th Laser Standard 157470 | YCSA | Marcelo Araujo 3.0 6.0 DNC
5th Laser Standard 186048 | YCSA | Milton Jungman 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC
Snipe Class
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Class Division SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName R1
Snipe 30838
1st | Snipe | Geral 30670 | YCSA |Bruno Ruthenberg Gabriel MichelesA 2.0
2nd | Snipe | Geral 31526 | YCP |Leonardo Prioli Bruno Felix 5.0
3rd | Snipe | Master 27052 | YCP |Carlos Frederico Hackerott | Eric van Deursen 3.0
4th | Snipe | Mista ou Feminina | 30513 | YCP |Jonas E. Chorociejus Gisele M. G. Chorociejus 1.0

file:///C:/Users/victorsaothiago/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwFCA7.htm

Total | Nett
11.0 |11.0
14.0 [ 14.0
Total | Nett
3.0 3.0
40 |4.0
6.0 6.0
9.0 9.0
12.0 [12.0
R2

6.0
3.0
5.0
8.0

Page 3 of 4

Total | Nett

8.0 8.0

8.0 8.0

8.0 8.0

9.0 9.0
07/04/2019



Sailwave results for COPA VELA YCP 2019 - 2A ETAPA at YACHT CLUB PAULISTA - RAIA 2 2019

Rank

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Class

Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe

Division

Geral

Geral

Master

Master

Geral

Master

Mista ou Feminina
Master

Master

Geral

Mista ou Feminina
Mista ou Feminina
Master

Geral

Geral

Mista ou Feminina
Junior

Geral

Geral

Mista ou Feminina

Master

SailNo | Club

30856
31533
3093

31104
31371
3092

31201
31275
31064
31341
31003
30297
31635
91047
30954
29433
31102
27058
26681
31534
30115

NOTAS

YCSA
YCSA
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCSA
YCSA
YCP
YCP
CCSP
YCSA
YCP
YCSA
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCP
YCP
CCC

HelmName

Enrico Francavilla

Caio Prado

Marcos Eduardo Cozza Val
Luiz Carlos de Borba Jr.
Claudio Ramenzoni

Andre Guilherme Schwarz
Carolina Sacconi

Manfred Kaufmann Jr.
Carlos E. Traversa

Renato Machado de Almeida
Jaime Iglesias

Alonso Lopez

Mario Vicente Sacconi
Cesar Augusto Seabra Filho
Bruno Covelli Benelli

Luiz Antonio Teixeira Pinto
Leonardo Prada Lorenzi
Cristiano Ruschmann
Klauss Salles Frazao

Paola Prada

Alexandre marien

CrewName

Frederico Siebert Francavilla
Esdras Santana de Jesus
Alejandro Olio

Daniela Naegeli

Thomaz Ferraz
Luisa Ferreira
Joao Barretto
Bruno Molisanj
lan Bezerra
Maria Perez

Fernanda Valerio

Francisco Inacio Domschke Sacconi

Joana Gonzalez Pompeo de Carmago

Alexandre Romero Benelli
Suzi Mary Arnone Pinto
Gabriel Fromer

Lucas Ramos Ruschmann
Pedro Mahfuz Frazao
Georgia Bruder

Arthur Frederico

R1
06/04/2019

7.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

10.0

11.0

26.0 DNF
12.0

4.0

13.0

16.0

26.0 DNC
18.0

19.0

26.0 DNC
21.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

26.0 DNC

: Barcos sem resultado no alto de cada classe correram, mas ndo estavam inscritos.

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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